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Trade Area & Information

Planned

LOCATION

Located at the northeast corner of Quaker Avenue and 146th Street.

DESCRIPTION

Paideia Park is a planned 101-acre educational development. It will be the main campus of two private schools, Trinity
Christian (TCS) and Kingdom Preparatory Academy (KPA). There will be five commercial tracts available for development
with frontage on Quaker Avenue. Additionally there is huge commercial and residential growth 1-mile to the north along

130th Street as it's being developed into the new outer Loop 88 of Lubbock.

Property is not in a flood zone.
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POPULATION

TOTAL POPULATION
MEDIAN AGE

MEDIAN AGE (MALE)
MEDIAN AGE (FEMALE)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME
TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS

# OF PERSONS PER HH
AVERAGE HH INCOME
AVERAGE HOUSE VALUE

CBCWORLDWIDE.COM

1 MILE
1,531
31.4
34.2
34.4

1 MILE
1,668

3.2
$97,594
$299,825

©2020 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Capital Advisors.All rights reserved.

Beau Tucker, CCIM

Coldwell Banker Commercial® and the Coldwell Banker Commercial are registered service marks owned by
Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully

supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each office is independently owned
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enters into a transaction based upon it.

and operated.The information provided is deemed reliable, but it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete,
and it should not be relied upon as such. This information should be independently verified before any person
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3 MILES
26,623
30.5
36.1
37.2

3 MILES
28,017
3.1
$103,014
$243,559

5 MILES
95,882
32.4
34.9
36.7

5 MILES
100,580
3.0
$83,540
$191,194
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